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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
SHELBY DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

ERIDAY, AUGUST 23, 2024

9:30 a.m.

Adv Bambi Watkins
\2
Angela J. Fowler

GARDNER
LUTZ

13 Dorothy A. Ramseur

LAYTON

13 Carlos M. Clarke
Tanya T. Clarke

PENNEBAKER

13 Javier A. Medrano

BLOSSOM

13 James B. Bristol

BLOSSOM

21-04003
Ch. 13
21-40004

21-40128

23-40040

22-40122

24-40124

Steven G. Tate, Trustee

Status hearing on Order Approving
Settlement of Adversary Proceeding
and Allowing Addition of Plaintiff’s
Name to Real Estate (18)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (48)

2nd continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Modify Plan (47); Debtors’
Response (49)

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Modify Plan (47); Debtor’s
Response (48)

Hearing on Trustee’s Objection to
Confirmation of Plan; Motion to
Dismiss (11, 3)
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Friday, August 23, 2024

13 Debra L. Thornton

FARMER

13 Dana R. Barrineau

FARMER

13 Richard D. Emmert

FARMER
NAVE

13 Timmy N. Mosier

PLANER

13 Jason J. Hart

PLANER

13 Jerel T. Elliott

PLANER

22-40030

24-40113

24-40119

23-40138

24-40077

24-40082
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Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Dismiss Case (33)

Hearing on Trustee’s Objection to
Confirmation of Plan; Motion to
Dismiss (11, 10)

Hearing on Objection of Planet Home
Lending, LLC to Confirmation of
Debtor’s Chapter 13 Plan (17, 15)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion for
Determination of Status of Claims in
Confirmed Plan (21); Response of
Michael Gonzalez (22); Response of
Lois D. Julian (23);

Hearing on Trustee’s Objection to
Claim [Eric Thomas] (25)

Hearing on Debtor’s Motion to Modify
Plan (12); Trustee’s Response (13)

Hearing on Trustee’s Objection to
Confirmation of Plan; Motion to
Dismiss (15); Amended Ch. 13 Plans
(14, 11)
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Friday, August 23, 2024

13 Larry B. Ware

LUTZ
HOGAN

13 James P. Toole, III
Karen R. Toole

13 William S. Eubanks
Michelle D. Eubanks

13 Franklin E. Pruitt
Dorothy R. Pruitt

13 Kim L. Harper

PRO SE
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20-40035

21-40159

23-40008

24-40071

24-40090

24-40152
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Continued hearing on Motion of Wells
Fargo Bank to Compel Debtor to Pay
Property Taxes (54); Debtor’s Objection
(55)

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Dismiss Case (43)

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Dismiss Case (17)

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Dismiss Case (7)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to
Dismiss Case (14)

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (11)
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Friday, August 23, 2024

10:30 a.m.

7 Nicholas T. Logan 24-40088

PRO SE
HAYES, TR.
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Court Order for Debtor to Appear and
Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (19,
4)



