UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA SHELBY DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

	FRIDAY, AUGUST 23, 202	<u>4</u>	Steven G. Tate, Trustee		
	<u>9:30 a.m.</u>				
1)	Adv Bambi Watkins v. Angela J. Fowler	21-04003 Ch. 13 21-40004	Status hearing on Order Approving Settlement of Adversary Proceeding and Allowing Addition of Plaintiff's Name to Real Estate (18)		
	GARDNER LUTZ				
2)	13 Dorothy A. Ramseur	21-40128	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (48)		
	LAYTON Dismiss cuse (18)				
3)	13 Carlos M. Clarke Tanya T. Clarke	23-40040	2nd continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Modify Plan (47); Debtors'		
	PENNEBAKER		Response (49)		
4)	13 Javier A. Medrano	22-40122	Continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Modify Plan (47); Debtor's		
	BLOSSOM	Response (48)			
5)	13 James B. Bristol	24-40124	Hearing on Trustee's Objection to Confirmation of Plan; Motion to Dismiss (11, 3)		
	BLOSSOM				

6)	13 FARM		22-40030	Continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (33)
7)	13 FARM		24-40113	Hearing on Trustee's Objection to Confirmation of Plan; Motion to Dismiss (11, 10)
8)	13 FARN	Richard D. Emmert MER E	24-40119	Hearing on Objection of Planet Home Lending, LLC to Confirmation of Debtor's Chapter 13 Plan (17, 15)
9)	13	Timmy N. Mosier	23-40138	Hearing on Trustee's Motion for Determination of Status of Claims in Confirmed Plan (21); Response of Michael Gonzalez (22); Response of Lois D. Julian (23); Hearing on Trustee's Objection to
	PLAN			Claim [Eric Thomas] (25)
10)	13 PLAN	Jason J. Hart NER	24-40077	Hearing on Debtor's Motion to Modify Plan (12); Trustee's Response (13)
11)	13 PLAN	Jerel T. Elliott NER	24-40082	Hearing on Trustee's Objection to Confirmation of Plan; Motion to Dismiss (15); Amended Ch. 13 Plans (14, 11)

12)	13	Larry B. Ware	20-40035	Continued hearing on Motion of Wells Fargo Bank to Compel Debtor to Pay Property Taxes (54); Debtor's Objection (55)		
	LUTZ HOGAN					
13)	13	James P. Toole, III Karen R. Toole	21-40159	Continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (43)		
	LUTZ	Z				
14)	13	William S. Eubanks Michelle D. Eubanks	23-40008	Continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (17)		
	LUTZ	Z				
15)	13	Thomas R. Lawrence	24-40071	Continued hearing on Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case (7)		
	LUTZ					
16)	13	 Franklin E. Pruitt	24-40090	Hearing on Trustee's Motion to		
10)	13	Dorothy R. Pruitt	24-40090	Dismiss Case (14)		
	LUTZ					
						
17)	•		24-40152	Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (11)		
	PRO SE ************************************					
	44444	e de las de las de de de de de de de				

<u>10:30 a.m.</u>

18) 7 Nicholas T. Logan

24-40088

Court Order for Debtor to Appear and Show Cause for Dismissal of Case (19, 4)

PRO SE HAYES, TR.
